
Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs; Mileage: 46.5 Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs; Mileage: 46.5

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 L Ragle Rd 0.4 0.0 L Ragle Rd 0.4

0.5 L Mill Station Rd 2.8 0.5 L Mill Station Rd 2.8

3.2 L Sullivan Rd 1.0 3.2 L Sullivan Rd 1.0

4.2 L Green Valley Rd 2.5 4.2 L Green Valley Rd 2.5

6.7 L Harrison Grade Rd 2.8 6.7 L Harrison Grade Rd 2.8

9.4 > Graton Rd 0.9 9.4 > Graton Rd 0.9

10.3 L Bohemian Hwy 0.2 10.3 L Bohemian Hwy 0.2

10.5 R Bittner Rd 1.9 10.5 R Bittner Rd 1.9

12.4 L Joy Rd 3.4 12.4 L Joy Rd 3.4

15.8 L Bodega Hwy 2.4 15.8 L Bodega Hwy 2.4

18.2 R Freestone Valley Ford Rd 2.6 18.2 R Freestone Valley Ford Rd 2.6

20.8 L Hwy-1 S 0.8 20.8 L Hwy-1 S 0.8

21.5 R Middle Rd 3.5 21.5 R Middle Rd 3.5

25.0 L Whitaker Bluff Rd 1.6 25.0 L Whitaker Bluff Rd 1.6

26.6 > Fallon-Two Rock Rd 0.5 26.6 > Fallon-Two Rock Rd 0.5

27.2 L Gericke Rd 2.9 27.2 L Gericke Rd 2.9

30.0 R Valley Ford Rd 1.2 30.0 R Valley Ford Rd 1.2

31.2 L Bloomfield Rd 2.7 31.2 L Bloomfield Rd 2.7

33.9 L Burnside Rd 3.3 33.9 L Burnside Rd 3.3

37.2 2.1 37.2 2.1

39.3 L Gold Ridge Rd 1.4 39.3 L Gold Ridge Rd 1.4

40.7 L Bodega Hwy 0.3 40.7 L Bodega Hwy 0.3

41.1 R Montgomery Rd 1.5 41.1 R Montgomery Rd 1.5

42.5 R Cherry Ridge Rd 0.7 42.5 R Cherry Ridge Rd 0.7

43.2 L Mill Station Rd 0.4 43.2 L Mill Station Rd 0.4

43.6 R Occidental Rd 0.9 43.6 R Occidental Rd 0.9

44.5 R Barlow Ln 1.1 44.5 R Barlow Ln 1.1

45.6 L Mill Station Rd 0.4 45.6 L Mill Station Rd 0.4

46.0 R Ragle Rd 0.5 46.0 R Ragle Rd 0.5

46.5 R Ragle Park 46.5 R Ragle Park 

Phil Welch Phil Welch 

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/26854920 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/26854920

R/L Barnett Vly/BurnsideR/L Barnett Vly/Burnside

500 Ragle Rd, Sebastopol, CA 95472

Ragle Ranch Park, Sebastopol

Phil's 68th! Phil's 68th!

Ragle Ranch Park, Sebastopol
500 Ragle Rd, Sebastopol, CA 95472


